On-Call Transportation Planning Professional Services Agreements

From: Department Of Transportation

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee To 

Execute Professional Services Agreements For On-Call Transportation Planning Services 

To Three (3) Tier I Firms For Two-Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) Each To 

Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc; ActiveWayz Engineering, Inc; And Evan Brooks; And To 

Eight (8) Tier II Firms In The Amount Of Five-Hundred Thousand Dollars ($500,000.00) 

Each To Alta Planning+Design; Arup North America Ltd; Dks Associates;

[...]

California Department Of Transportation (Caltrans) For The Implementation Of A Full 

Trash Capture (FTC) Facility Project (Project) In The Ettie Street Watershed, And 2) To 

Accept And Appropriate Funding From Caltrans For The Project In An Amount Up To One 

Million, Nine Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,900,000)

6

18-0591

View ReportAttachments:

Legislative History 

5/24/18 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the *Public Works Committee

Open Forum (TOTAL TIME AVAILABLE: 15 MINUTES)

Adjournment

*  In the event of a quorum of the City Council participates on this Committee, the